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Surname Name Company Email Address ECSA No. CPD Cert. No.

Bodhania Muhammad Rocla muhammad.bodhania@isgroup.co.za 20180145 SARF21/CemSpec‐01/24‐001

Combrinck Riaan Stellenbosch University rcom@sun.ac.za 202101890 SARF21/CemSpec‐01/24‐002

Combrinck Roelof MBJ Consulting mbjconsult@mweb.co.za 201130034 SARF21/CemSpec‐01/24‐003

Deysel Francois SCIP francois@scip.co.za 20140013 SARF21/CemSpec‐01/24‐004

Jarrat Nicholas UCT jrrnic001@myuct.ac.za 201050036 SARF21/CemSpec‐01/24‐005

Kanjee Janina WITS janina.kanjee@wits.ac.za 201650873 SARF21/CemSpec‐01/24‐006

Kruger Erhard HGK Consulting erhardk@mwebbiz.co.za 830369 SARF21/CemSpec‐01/24‐007

Latimer Mick Bergstan mick@bergstan.co.za 810352 SARF21/CemSpec‐01/24‐008

Medić Antun Private antun.medic1@gmail.com 20010314 SARF21/CemSpec‐01/24‐009

Mohamed Sheraan City of Cape Town sheraan.mohamed@gmail.com 201270411 SARF21/CemSpec‐01/24‐014

Muller Werner WSM Solutions wernermuller@vodamail.co.za 201330058 SARF21/CemSpec‐01/24‐010

Neumann Mike Private mike.neumann@stantec.com 920285 SARF21/CemSpec‐01/24‐011

Otieno Mike WITS mike.otieno@wits.ac.za 201550135 SARF21/CemSpec‐01/24‐012

Ronné Philip AECOM philip.ronne@aecom.com 20110150 SARF21/CemSpec‐01/24‐013
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